Kupittaan keilahalli/Turun Keilailuliitto
Viikkokilpailu 18/2024

SUA
1

(o2 NN 02 B~ GO \O)

NIMI

Hongisto, Marja
Makel3, Eila
Nurmi, Seija
Lindgren, Reija
Hakamaki, Leena
Huoponen, Paivi

SEURA

Turun Weikot
Ruutuneloset Ry.
Kaisat-Turku
Kaisat-Turku
TPS Keilaajat ry
Turun Weikot
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NIMI

Kautonen, Kalevi
Kaijanen, Jori
Toytari, Olli
Lindell, Seppo
Lamsa, Veikko
Ojala, Pertti
Kaseniemi, Mauno
Lindholm, Heikki
Hongisto, Marja
Makela, Eila
Nurmi, Seija
Pitkanen, Arto
Lindgren, Reija
Hakamaki, Leena
Huoponen, Paivi
Turkia, Kari
Kettunen, Lasse
Reuna, Reijo

SEURA
Bowlingféreningen Aifk
Turun Weikot

Ratas

Bowlingféreningen Aifk
Ruutuneloset Ry.

Turun Weikot

TPS Keilaajat ry

Turun Urheiluliitto

Turun Weikot
Ruutuneloset Ry.
Kaisat-Turku

Turun Starttiklubi
Kaisat-Turku

TPS Keilaajat ry

Turun Weikot

Turun Rakennusmestarikeilaajat
Bowlingféreningen Aifk
Ratas

TULOS
1052
1050
1047
1015
1002

984

TULOS
1210
1199
1193
1183
1151
1108
1101
1080
1052
1050
1047
1017
1015
1002
984
967
958
928



